AM Antenna Phasing Equipment
Individually designed systems
Adjustable under power
Cabineted or open -panel construction
Rotary -adjustable inductors
rum; Q 0 0 =wpm
rtL'JI
catalog RA.6211A

TOWER NO.3
TOWER NO.4
How to Order
RCA quotes price and delivery for phasing systems on
an individual basis. The answers to the questions below
provide the information needed for the preparation of a
quote:
1. Assigned kHz
2. Operating power: Day kW; Night kW
3. No. of elements in array
4. Element description
5. Element spacing feet
6. Element self -impedance ohms
7. Current required in each element:
#1 A #2 A #3 A
#4 _A #5 A #6 _ A
8. Phase Angle required in each element:
#1 ° #2 #3
#4 #5
° #6
9. Length of transmission line to each element:
#1 _ ft #2 ft #3 ft
#4 ft #5 ft #6 ft
10. Characteristic impedance of transmission
line (s) ohms
11. Pattern -switching requirements (non -directional day-
time; different patterns, night and day; etc.)
12. Cabineted unit desired?  Yes  No
13. Antenna -current -sampling system preferred
14. Motorized controls desired?  Yes  No
Typical tuning unit housed in weatherproof cabinet.
Broadcast
Front and Cooper Streets, Camden, New Jersey 08102, U.S.A. RIF Systems
Reil
AM Antenna Phase Monitors,
Types AM -19 (204), PM -19
Two to twelve towers, entirely self-contained
Analog or digital readout
Ratio resolution: 0.1 percent
Pushbutton tower selection
All solid state electronics
.ao 1E7'1F: F-1111--111
catalog RA.6411A
An integrated system to fulfill the
antenna monitoring requirements of
any AM array of two to twelve towers,
the Type AM -19 (204) makes no
comprcmise in monitoring. The
monitor is available with analog or
digital readout, with or without
remote readout. (The "204" in
parentheses in the type number
indicates the FCC approval number.)
For situations where extra precision
and measurement repeatability is
important, the PM -19 System is
offered. This system uses the
AM -19 (204) with an adapter that
increases precision significantly.
1111111111111 6 1°` .